			•		21110			
Tariff No.	26					25th	Revised Pag	ge No1
Company N	lame/Permit Nu	mber:	Rabanco L	TD G-12				
	Trade Name(s)				Companies, Sea	a Tac Disposal		
	(0)			,				
				CHECK	SHEET			
	All pages cont	ained in this	s tariff are lis	sted below i	n consecuti	ve order. T	he pages in th	ie
	tariff and/or an							
	the same as, o			date of this	page. "O" i	in the revisi	on column	
	indicates an o	riginal page	) <b>.</b>					
	Dana	0	7	D	0		Dana I (	2
	Page	Current		Page	Current			Current
	Number Title Page	Revision 2	1	Number 25	Revision 20		Number F 51 O	Revision
	Check Sheet	25	1	26	20		510	
	Item Index	0		27	0			
	Subject Index	0	1	28	2			
	Subject Index	0	1	29	0		<del>                                     </del>	
	Taxes	3	1	30	0			
	6	0	1	31	20			
	7	0	1	32	0			
	8	0	1	33	0			
	9	0		34	19			
	10	0		35	19			
	11	0		36	14			
	12	0		37	15			
	13	3		38	2			
	13a	0		39	1			
	14	0		40	0			
	15	1	-	41	1			
	16 17	2 1		42 43	0 1			
	18	0	-	43	6			
	19	1	1	45	7		+	
	20	1	+	46	7			
	21	18	1	47	7		<del> </del>	
	22	7	1	48	7			
	23	N/A		49	2			
	24	N/A	1	50	2			
			•					<u>-</u>
		Supp	olements in I				<u>Curre</u>	ent Revision
				Appendix E	3			1
								2
Issued by:	Rick Waldren,	Business l	Jnit Controll	er				
, ·				-				
Issue Date:	November 12,	2018				Effe	ctive Date:	January 1, 2
Official Use								<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
Docket No.	TG		D	ate:			By:	

Tariff No. 25			3rd Revised Page No. 5							
Company Name/Perm Registered Trade Nam	it Number: Rabanco L ne(s) Rabanco C	TD & Rabanco Recycli Companies & Sea Tac [	<del>-</del>							
	<u>ltem </u>	5 Application of Rate	s Taxes							
Entity imposing tax:	Ordinance number:	Amount of tax:	Application (Commodities and territory)							
King County BOH	King Co. Board of Health Rules & Regulations 14-03	\$0.89 per month (A)	Residential customers in King County							
King County BOH	BOH R&R 14-03	\$1.54 per month per service unit** (A)	Non-Residential***service unit in King County less than or equal to 0.48 cubic yards (Carts and cans up to 96 gallons)							
King County BOH*	BOH R&R 14-03	\$12.66 per month per service unit** (A)	Non-Residential***service unit in King County between 0.48 and 10 cubic yards (Dumpsters)							
King County BOH*	BOH R&R 14-03	\$48.64 per month per service unit** (A)	Non-Residential***service unit in King County greater than or equal to 10 cubic yards (Roll off Containers)							
King County	9928	\$0.22 per month	Residential and Multifamily Customers in Unincorporated King County							
City of Auburn		7.50%	On Garbage, Recyclables & Yard Debris							
No alternative treatment for compactors (i.e. 8 yard compactor is treated the same as a 8 yard dumpser)  *A service unit is defined as "one or more solid waste containers of the same size from which solid waste is collected on the regular or on-call service schedule from one site, containing only either compacted or non-compacted solid waste"  **Non-Residential is defined as Commercial, Industrial, & Multi-family										
Issued By: Rick Waldr	en, Business Unit Con	troller								
Issue Date: Novembe	r 12, 2018	(For Official Use	Effective Date: January 31, 2019							
Docket No. TG		·	By:							

Tariff No.	26					18th	Revised Page N	lo. 21
		•				1041	riovioca i ago i	
Company Name/	Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD G-1	2					
Registered Trade		Republic Services						
	<u>Ite</u>	<u>m 100 Resid</u>	dential Servi	<u>ce Monthly F</u>	Rates (continu	<u>ued on next p</u>	<u>age)</u>	
Rates in this item	apply:							
residential pr condominium (2) When require recycling, and condominium	e collection, curbs roperty. This incluns, etc., where se ed by a local gove d yardwaste servins, and apartment ty owner or mana	udes single fan rvice is billed c ernment service ice must be pro t buildings of le	nily dwelling directly to the e level ordin ovided for si	s, duplexes, a e occupant of ance, solid wa ngle-family dw	partments, meach resident each resident este collection rellings, duple	obile homes, ial unit, and/o i, curbside exes, mobile h	or	
Rates below app	ly in the following	service area:		Appendix	A			
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /			Optional	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics			Container	
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate			Rental	
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	10.97 (A)	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$0.44	
1 Can	WG/EOWR	15.87 (A)	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$0.55	
2 Can	WG/EOWR	26.66 (A)	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.11	
3 Can	WG/EOWR	38.51 (A)	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.66	
4 Can	WG/EOWR	51.44 (A)	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$2.22	
5 Can	WG/EOWR	62.65 (A)	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$2.77	
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	15.87 (A)	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.11	
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	23.68 (A)	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.66	
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	33.39 (A)	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.66	
1 Can	MG/EOWR	6.11 (A)	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$0.55	
Recycle Only		5111 (11)	\$8.19	70100			70.00	
Yardwaste Only			<del>-</del>	\$11.00			\$1.51	
	Codes: WG=Weekly	Garbage: FOWG-I	Every Other We		=Monthly Garbag	ie: WR=Weekly F		ı
Note 2: Descripti Note 3: In addition Note 4: Recycling	ion/rules related to ion/rules related to the recycling grates shown about the processing so	o yardwaste pi g rates shown a ove are subjec	ogram are sh rogram are s above, a rec t to an addit	nown on page2 shown on page cycling debit/(c ional recycling	23. e 24. redit) of (\$.16 processing s	s) applies.		
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Bu	usiness Unit Co		cycling rates	on this page	e expire on: _	January 31	<u>, 2019</u>
•	·							
Issue Date:	November 12, 20	)18	(Fo	or Official Use	Only)	Effe	ective Date:	January 1, 2019
			(10	Jiliolai 036	~. <i>y</i> /			
Docket No. TG			Date:		Ву	:		

Tariff No.	26			7th	Revised Page No.	22				
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco L Republic S	TD G-12 ervices, Rabanco Co	ompanies, Se	ea Tac Disposal					
	<u>Item 100 Re</u>	esidential Service Mo	onthly Rates (continue	ed from prev	ious page)					
Note 4:	Customers will be charged fo trip. No credit will be given for receptacles out for collection.	r service requested events of the requested events of the requested events. It is a service of the requested events of the req	en if fewer units are p	oicked up on	a particular					
	For customers on automated service routes: The company will assess roll-out charges where, due to circumstances outside the control of the driver, the driver is required to move an automated cart or toter more than feet in order to reach the truck. The charge for this roll-out service is: \$n/a per cart or toter, per pickup.									
Note 6:	The charge for an occasional on a regular pickup is:	extra residential bag, o	can, unit, toter, mini-c	can, or micro	-mini-can					
		Type of receptacle	Rate per receptacl	е						
		32-gallon can or unit Mini-can	\$3.91(A)	_						
		Micro-minican								
		60-gallon toter								
		90-gallon toter	00.04(0)							
		Bag	\$3.91(A)							
Note 7:	Customers may request no m \$\frac{n/a}{per can/unit.} Service area in which the customer re than normal scheduled pickup	will be rendered on the sides. Note: If custon	e normal scheduled p ner requires service t	ickup day fo	r the					
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Division Contro	oller								
leeue Dete:	November 12, 2019				Effective Detect James	any 1 2010				
issue Date:	November 12, 2018	(For Off	icial Use Only)		Effective Date: Janua	ary 1, ∠019				
		(1 01 011	.c.a. 000 0111y)							
Docket No.	TG	Date:		Ву:						

Tariff No.	26	•					20th	Revised Page	No.	25
Company Name/ Registered Trade	Permit Number: Name(s)			panies, Sea Tac Di	sposal					
J	( )					(continued on r	next page)			
Rates in this item	apply:					•				
residential p condominiur (2) When require recycling, ar condominiur	e collection, curbs roperty. This incl ns, etc., where se ed by a local gove ind yardwaste serv ns, and apartmenty owner or mana	udes single fa ervice is billed ernment service ice must be p at buildings of	mily dwelling directly to the e level ordina rovided for si	is, duplexes, a e occupant of ance, solid wa ingle-family dv	apartments, n each resider aste collection wellings, dupl	nobile homes, tial unit, and/or , curbside exes, mobile ho	r			
Rates below app	ly in the following	service area:			Appendix	В				
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste	Yardwaste			Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Svc Rate	Organics			Container		
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	(64 g cart)	(96 g cart)			Rental		
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR/WYW	10.95 (A)	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$0.44	1	
1 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	15.87 (A)	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$0.55		
2 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	26.66 (A)	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.11		
3 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	38.51 (A)	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.66		
4 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	51.44 (A)	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$2.22		
5 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	62.65 (A)	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$2.77		
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	15.87 (A)	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.11		
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	23.68 (A)	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.66		
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	33.39 (A)	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.66		
1 Can	MG/EOWR/WYW	6.11 (A)	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$0.55		
Recycle Only			\$8.19							
Yardwaste Only				\$13.40	\$14.86			\$1.51		
Note 1: Descript Note 2: Descript Note 3: In addition	ion/rules related to ion/rules related to to the recycling rates shown abording processing to the recycling rates of the recycling rates shown abording processing to the recycling processing processing to the recycling processing to the recycling processing to the recycling processing processing processing pr	o recycling properties of yardwaste properties shown over are subjective.	ogram are shorogram are s above, a rec t to an additi	cling; MR=Monthly nown on page shown on page ycling debit/(o onal recycling	y Recycling; List 29. e 30. credit) of (\$.10 processing s	others used by constant of the state of the	npany:	nth.		
,	Rick Waldren, Bu		Controller	Red	cycling rates	on this page		January 3	1, <b>2019</b> January 1	2019
Date.				(For Officia	al Use Only)		<u> </u>	.como Dato.	January 1	, 2010
Docket No. TG			Date:	,	• •					

Tariff No.		26						20th	Revised F	Page No.	31
Company Name/F		er:		Rabanco LTD G-12	!						
Registered Trade	Name(s)			Republic Services,	Rabanco Compani	es, Sea Tac Dispos	al				
			Item 1	05 Multi-fam	ily Service - Ra	ates per Conta	iner				
Service Area: Uni	incorporated	d King County	,								
	20 Gallon	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Accts											
First Pick-up	3.29 (A)	5.06 (A)	7.60 (A)	9.97 (A)	22.36 (A)	30.56 (A)	40.00 (A)	56.67 (A)	75.67 (A)	110.07 (A)	147.56 (A)
Each Add'l Pick-up	3.29 (A)	5.06 (A)	7.60 (A)	9.97 (A)	22.36 (A)	30.56 (A)	40.00 (A)	56.67 (A)	75.67 (A)	110.07 (A)	147.56 (A)
Special Pick-ups	5.50 (A)	5.57 (A)	8.19 (A)	11.16 (A)	24.93 (A)	33.21 (A)	43.98 (A)	61.98 (A)	80.97 (A)	118.02 (A)	158.54 (A)
Monthly Rent	\$0.55	\$0.55	\$1.66	\$1.66	\$7.77	\$9.43	\$10.54	\$13.32	\$15.26	\$22.20	\$26.08
Temporary Account											
Initial Delivery					\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84
Pickup Rate					25.01 (A)	33.36 (A)	44.21 (A)	62.35 (A)	81.50 (A)	118.98 (A)	160.13 (A)
Rent Per Day					\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.66	\$1.94
Note 1:		Rates contain	ed in this item	nclude \$ 2.64	per yard for re	cycling service	S.				
Note 2:		The charge in	les related to re cluded in this ra gram are show	ate for yardwas	ste is \$ n/a. De		related to				
Note 3:			edit)/debit (if ap								
Note 4:		, ,	ll be charged fo	, ,	,, ·	wer units are	nicked up on s				
11016 4.			No credit will l								
			eptacles out fo		you ou	ioi i to orouno	50 g	ouotoo.			
Note 5:		The charge fo regular pickup	r an occasiona is:	l extra residen	tial can, unit, to	oter, mini-can,	or micro-mini-	can on a			
				Rate per r						Rate per	receptacle
			eceptacle	Per p	ickup			Type of re		Per p	oickup
		32-gallon can	or unit	5.02 (N)				90-gallon toter	•	n/a	
		Mini-can		n/a				Other:			
		Micro-mini-car		n/a				Other:			
	l	60-gallon tote		n/a				Other:			
Note 6:		Add'l Pick-up area in which	ay request no n rate per can/un the customer re	it. Service wil esides. Note:	be rendered of If customer re-	on the normal s quires service	scheduled pick				
Note 7:		Permanent Se	cheduled picku ervice: If rent is If rent is not sh	shown, the ra	te for the first p	pickup and ead		ickup must			
Note 8:		Rates sho	wn above are s /cling processir	ubject to an a	dditional recycl	ing processing	surcharge of	<b>\$0.15</b> per yard	•		
Accessorial charg		l (lids, unlockin	g, unlatching,	etc.)		•					
		A gate obstruct moving obstruction	ction charge of ections in order	\$1.53 will be a to pick up soli	ssessed per p d waste.	ick up for oper	ning, unlocking	, or closing ga	tes, or		
						Recycling rat	es on this pa	ge expire on:	Janı	uary 31, 2019	
Issued By:		Rick Waldren,	Business Unit	Controller							
Issue Date:		November 12,	2018					E	ffective Date:	Ja	anuary 1, 2019
					(For Official	Use Only)				-	
Docket No. TG			Date:		By:						

Tariff No.	26				19th	Revised Page No. 34
	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services, Rabanco Com	npanies, Sea Tac Disposal			
- regresses	(0)		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
		Compacted Material	er Service Dumped (Customer-owned constated per container,	ntainer) - MULTI-F		
Service Are	ea: As defined on App	bendices A and B				
NOTE: The	e rates on this page app	oly to compactors with com	paction ratios of up to	3.5 to 1.		
Danmananan	Comica			or Type of Cont		CVand
Permanent Monthly F	Rent (if applicable)		3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard
First Pick			250.66 (A)	310.73 (A)	356.08 (A)	421.88 (A)
	ditional Pickup		250.66 (A)	310.73 (A)	356.08 (A)	421.88 (A)
Special P			249.20 (A)	308.89 (A)	361.42 (A)	426.63 (A)
Temporary			2 10.20 (71)	000.00 (7.1)	001112 (71)	:=5:55 (: .)
Initial Deli						
Pickup Ra						
Rent Per	Calendar Day					
Rent Per	Month					
Note 2:  Note 3:  Note 4:  Note 5:  Accessorial	Customer will be char particular trip. No cre Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent is Rates contained in thi Recycling debit/ <cred above="" pro-<="" rates="" recycling="" shown="" th="" the=""><th>ent requires more frequent red for service requested, adit will be given for partially. If rent is shown, the rate for not shown, it is to be included is item include \$ 9.24 per y lit&gt; (if applicable) is: (\$.07) are subject to an additional cessing surcharge on this particularly should be assessed to pick up solid waste.</th><th>even if fewer contain v-filled containers.  or the first pickup and uded in the rate for the ard for recycling service per yard.  I recycling processing page will expire: June c.)</th><th>ers are serviced of each additional perfirst pickup.  ces.  g surcharge of \$0.000, 2019</th><th>on a bickup must .15 per yard.</th><th>s, or moving</th></cred>	ent requires more frequent red for service requested, adit will be given for partially. If rent is shown, the rate for not shown, it is to be included is item include \$ 9.24 per y lit> (if applicable) is: (\$.07) are subject to an additional cessing surcharge on this particularly should be assessed to pick up solid waste.	even if fewer contain v-filled containers.  or the first pickup and uded in the rate for the ard for recycling service per yard.  I recycling processing page will expire: June c.)	ers are serviced of each additional perfirst pickup.  ces.  g surcharge of \$0.000, 2019	on a bickup must .15 per yard.	s, or moving
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busine		Recycl	ing rates on this	s page expire on	ı: January 31, 2019
Issue Date:	November 12, 2018				Effective Date	: January 1, 2019
.scao Dato.			(For Official Use On	ly)	555 Date	
Docket No.	TG	Date:		_ By:		

Tariff No.	26					19th	Revised Pag	e No. 35
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services,		ies, Sea Tac Disposal				
			d Material (Cu	Service Dumper stomer-owned co ted per container,	ntainer) - MULTI-			
	ea: As defined in App e rates on this page app			ction ratios betwee	en 3.5 to 1 and 5	to 1		
				Siz	e or Type of Cont	tainer		
Permanent	Service	1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	T
	Rent (if applicable)	Traid	Ziaiu	Jiaiu	4 Talu	Jiaiu	U Tara	+
		144.00 (A)	221 16 (1)	200.90 (4)	270 74 (1)	424 OF (A)	501.07.(A)	
First Pick		144.00 (A)	231.16 (A)	300.80 (A)	379.74 (A)	434.95 (A)	501.07 (A)	+
	litional Pickup	144.00 (A)	231.16 (A)	300.80 (A)	379.74 (A)	434.95 (A)	501.07 (A)	
Special P		145.28 (A)	233.88 (A)	304.96 (A)	382.58 (A)	438.65 (A)	505.82 (A)	
Temporary						1	1	
Initial Deli								
Pickup Ra								
	Calendar Day							
Rent Per	Month							
Note 2:  Note 3:  Note 4:  Note 5:	unless local governm Customer will be char particular trip. No cre Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent i Rates contained in th Recycling debit/ <cree above="" pro<="" rates="" recycling="" shown="" td="" the=""><td>rged for service adit will be given  If rent is shown it is not shown, it is is item include \$  dit&gt; (if applicable are subject to all cessing surchard</td><td>requested, every for partially-fill to be included 13.20 per yard) is: (\$.07) per hadditional rege on this page</td><td>en if fewer contained containers.  the first pickup and in the rate for the differ recycling selloward.  cycling processing containers.</td><td>lers are serviced  leach additional efirst pickup.  vices.</td><td>on a pickup must</td><td></td><td></td></cree>	rged for service adit will be given  If rent is shown it is not shown, it is is item include \$  dit> (if applicable are subject to all cessing surchard	requested, every for partially-fill to be included 13.20 per yard) is: (\$.07) per hadditional rege on this page	en if fewer contained containers.  the first pickup and in the rate for the differ recycling selloward.  cycling processing containers.	lers are serviced  leach additional efirst pickup.  vices.	on a pickup must		
Accessoriai	charges assessed (lid A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order	arge of \$1.53 wi	ll be assessed	I per pick up for o	pening, unlocking	, or closing gates	, or moving	
				Recyc	ling rates on this	s page expire on	:Ja	nuary 31, 2019
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busine	ess Unit Controlle	er					
Issue Date:	November 12, 2018					Effective Date:	:	January 1, 2019
			(F	or Official Use Or	ly)			
Docket No.	TG	Da	ate:		_ By:			

Tariff No.	26		6th	Revised Page No. 44
	e/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD G-12		
Registered Trac	de Name(s)	Republic Services, Ra	abanco Companies, Sea T	ac Disposal
		<u>Item 230 Di</u>	sposal Fees	
Charges in this	item apply when other	tems in the tariff specifically	refer to this item.	
	Disposal site (name o	or location)	Type of Material	Fee for Disposal
King County tra	nsfer stations and land		garbage	\$140.82 (A) per ton
	nsfer stations and land	ills	special waste	\$169.00 (A) per ton
***				
***				
Cedar Grove C	omposting, Inc.		yardwaste	\$44.37 (A) per ton
	omposting, Inc.		RO Organics	\$65.76 (N) per ton
				-
	estos, etc.) or special c	n, etc. Include charges ass onditions at each specific d		
Issued By: Rick	k Waldren, Division Cor	troller		
Issue Date Nov	vember 12, 2018	/E 055 : :		e: January 1, 2019
		(For Official	Use Unly)	
Docket No. TG		Date:	By:	

Tariff No.	26						7th		Revised Pag	e No. 45	
. ,	Name/Permit Number: d Trade Name(s)			anco Compa	nies, Sea Ta	c Disposal					
Item 240 Container Service Dumped in Company's Vehicle Non-compacted Material (Company-owned container) Rates stated per container, per pickup  Service Area: As defined in appendicies A and B.											
	Size or Type of Container										
Permane	nt Service	32 Gal	64 Gal	96 Gal	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
	Rent (if applicable)	\$ 0.55	\$ 1.66	\$ 1.66	\$7.77	\$9.43	\$10.54	\$13.32	\$15.26	\$22.20	\$26.08
First Pi		\$4.60 (A)	\$7.60 (A)	\$9.97 (A)	\$19.71 (A)	\$26.60 (A)	\$34.72 (A)	\$48.75(A)	\$70.40 (A)	\$94.23 (A)	\$126.43 (A)
	dditional Pickup	\$4.60 (A)	\$7.60 (A)	\$9.97 (A)	\$19.71 (A)	\$26.60 (A)	\$34.72 (A)	\$48.75(A)	\$70.40 (A)	\$94.23 (A)	\$126.43 (A)
	Pickups	\$5.19 (A)	\$7.34 (A)	\$9.89 (A)		\$29.25 (A)	\$38.70 (A)	\$54.06 (A)	\$70.40 (A)	\$102.17 (A)	\$137.42 (A)
Tempora	ry Service					<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
Initial D	elivery				\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84
Pickup	Rate				\$22.29 (A)	\$29.25 (A)	\$38.70 (A)	\$54.06 (A)	\$70.40 (A)	\$102.17 (A)	\$137.42 (A)
Rent P	er Calendar Day				\$ 1.11	\$ 1.11	\$ 1.11	\$ 1.11	\$ 1.11	\$ 1.11	\$ 1.11
Rent P	er Month										
Note 2:  Note 3:  Accessori	be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.										
Issued By	ssued By: Rick Waldren, Division Controller  ssue Date November 12, 2018  (For Official Use Only)  Docket No. TG Date: By:										

Tariff No.	26			7th	Revised Page No. 46					
	ame/Permit Number:									
Registered	Trade Name(s)	Republic Services, Raba	anco Compa	nies, Sea T	Tac Disposal					
	lá a ma	OAF Container Comice	D. Jana and	in Camanan	la Vahiala					
	<u>item</u>	Non compacted Meterial								
		Non-compacted Material Includes Comr			tainer)					
		Rates stated per								
		Nates stated per	container, p	ет ріскир						
Service Are	ea: As defined in app	pendicies A and B.								
			Size	or Type of	Container					
Permanent	Service	32 gal can 64 Gallon Cart		от турс от	Container					
First Picku		— ·	\$9.97 (A)							
	itional Pickup	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$9.97 (A)							
Special Pi		```	\$11.16 (A)							
Monthly R	•	φοιον (ν.) φοι το (ν.)	Ψ11.10 (/1)							
Temporary										
Pickup Ra										
		<u>.</u>								
Accessorial	unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers.  Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.)  A gate obstruction charge of \$1.53 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste.									
Issued Dra	Rick Waldren, Busine	occ Unit Controller								
issueu by:	Nick Walufell, busine	200 OHIL COHLIGHEI								
Issue Date	November 12, 2018				Effective Date: January 1, 2019					
Date.	1.070111001 12, 2010	(For Offic	cial Use Only	/)						
		(, o,	500 0111)	,						
Docket No.	TG	Date:			By:					

Tariff No.	26			7th	Revised Page	No. 47				
Company N	lame/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD G-12								
Registered	Trade Name(s)	Republic Services, R	Rabanco Comp	anies, Sea Tad	Disposal					
	1.	O	D		anda Makista					
	<u>li</u>	tem 255 Container S Compacted Mat								
			ted per contain		iii iei )					
		raioo olai	ou por cornum	or, por prortap						
Service Are	ea: As defined in app	pendicies A and B.								
NOTE: The	e rates on this page ap	pply to compactors with	h compaction r	atios of up to 3	3.5 to 1.					
				Size or Type of	Container					
Permanent	Service	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard				
	Rent (if applicable)	2 1414	o raid	1 Tala	o raid	o rara				
First Pick			\$222.94 (A)	\$273.76 (A)	\$309.87 (A)	\$366.42 (A)				
Each Add	litional Pickup		\$222.94 (A)	\$273.76 (A)	\$309.87 (A)	\$366.42 (A)				
Special P	•		\$261.19 (A)	\$326.93 (A)	\$368.93 (A)	\$421.85 (A)				
Temporary			T		•					
Initial Deli										
Pickup Ra	Calendar Day									
Rent Per										
		l l				I				
Note 2: Accessorial	Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers.  Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.  Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.)  A gate obstruction charge of \$1.53 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste.									
	Rick Waldren, Busine November 12, 2018				Effective Date:	: January 1, 201	9			
		(F	or Official Use	Only)						
Docket No	TG	Date:			Ву:					
DOCKELINO.	10	Date			Dy					

Tariff No.	26				7th	Revised Page	e No. 48	
Company Name/Permit Number: Rabanco LTD G-12								
Registered Trade Name(s) Republic Services, Rabanco Companies, Sea Tac Disposal								
Item 255 Container Service Dumped in Company's Vehicle								
Compacted Material (Customer-owned container)								
Rates stated per container, per pickup								
Service Area: As defined in appendicies A and B.								
NOTE: The rates on this page apply to compactors with compaction ratios between 3.5 to 1 and 5 to 1.								
NOIE: The	e rates on this page a	pply to compac	tors with comp	action ratios be	etween 3.5 to	1 and 5 to 1.		
	Size or Type of Container							
Permanent Service		1 Yard 2 Yard 3 Yard 4 Yard 5 Yard 6 Yard						
Monthly Rent (if applicable)		i idid	2 1414	o raid	Tara	o raid	o raid	
First Pickup		\$130.79 (A)	\$204.75 (A)	\$261.19 (A)	\$326.93 (A)	\$368.93 (A)	\$421.85 (A)	
Each Additional Pickup		\$130.79 (A)	\$204.75 (A)	\$261.19 (A)	\$326.93 (A)	\$368.93 (A)	\$421.85 (A)	
Special Pickups		\$130.79 (A)	\$204.75 (A)	\$261.19 (A)	\$326.93 (A)	\$368.93 (A)	\$421.85 (A)	
Temporary Service								
Initial Delivery								
Pickup R								
	Calendar Day							
Rent Per	Month							
Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved.  Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers.  Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.  Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.)  A gate obstruction charge of \$1.53 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste.								
-	Rick Waldren, Busine	ess Unit Contro	ller					
Issue Date:	November 12, 2018		/	fficial Use Out	<i>.</i> 1	Effective Date	e: January 1, 2019	
(For Official Use Only)								
Docket No.	TG		Date:		Bv:			
_ 0000 110.			- w.v		<b></b>			